VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 142 State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

Item 142 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$126,115,951	\$177,378,512
Scholarships (10810)	\$125,925,951	\$177,188,512
Regional Financial Assistance for Education (10813)	\$190,000	\$190,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$120,855,951	\$172,118,512
Special	\$5,010,000	\$5,010,000
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$250,000	\$250,000